
Church Cleaning Rota 

 

January 2023 

Week 1   Polish Community   Saturday 7th January 

Week 2  Filipino Community   Due by Saturday 14th January  

Week 3  Lorraine & Anthony Brooks  Due by Saturday 21st January 

Week 4  Syro Malabar Community  Friday 27th January   

 

February 2023 

Week 1  Polish Community   Saturday 4th February   

Week 2  Filipino Community   Due by Saturday 11th February 

Week 3  Sharron & Ian Kelsey and  Thursday 16th February  

   Lorraine & Anthony Brooks  

Week 4  Syro Malabar Community  Friday 24th February  

 

March 2023 

Week 1  Polish Community   Saturday 4th March 

Week 2  Filipino Community   Due by Saturday 11th March  

Week 3  --------------    Due by Saturday 18th March 

Week 4   Syro Malabar Community  Friday 24th March  

 

Please contact Lorraine Brooks if you have any problems.    


